
WBL Championships - MS Boys - October 16 2021

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Celina 00:12:09.55 30

2 Van Wert 00:12:39.00 61

3 Ottawa 00:12:37.37 63

4 Shawnee 00:13:27.26 116

5 St. Marys 00:13:47.14 130

6 Wapakoneta 00:14:18.16 145

7 Defiance 00:14:13.54 160

8 Kenton 00:15:15.28 189

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Bath 00:15:10.08 3
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WBL Championships - MS Boys - October 16 2021

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Celina 00:12:09.55 9 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1287 Colin Buening 00:11:29.32 1

2 3 1289 Kaleb Dameron 00:12:02.41 3

3 4 1292 Caleb Lehman 00:12:04.83 4

4 9 1293 Elon Montague 00:12:27.19 9

5 13 1294 Eli Spring 00:12:44.01 13

6 27 1286 Jackson Bange 00:13:36.36 (27)

7 38 1290 Jackson Dickerson 00:14:38.07 (36)

2 Van Wert 00:12:39.00 8 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1344 Harrison Sloan 00:12:05.01 5

2 7 1340 Johan Gemmer 00:12:22.13 7

3 10 1342 Gabe Jones 00:12:30.98 10

4 19 1343 Talan Mosier 00:13:06.64 19

5 20 1341 Draydon Hoffman 00:13:10.22 20

6 21 1338 Nate Bowen 00:13:15.44 (21)

7 30 1339 Isaak Castillo 00:13:42.67 (29)

3 Ottawa 00:12:37.37 5 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1314 Cooper Fischer 00:11:29.38 2

2 11 1316 Connor Johnson 00:12:40.25 11

3 12 1318 Ethan Weis 00:12:41.64 12

4 16 1317 Gage Recker 00:12:57.57 16

5 22 1313 Nolan Duling 00:13:18.02 22

4 Shawnee 00:13:27.26 10 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 1325 Luke Marshall 00:12:56.46 14

2 17 1322 Connor Hoops 00:12:59.82 17

3 25 1320 Josh Brenneman 00:13:24.37 25

4 26 1323 Harroun Jmiai 00:13:29.36 26

5 35 1327 Isaiah Robertson 00:14:26.27 34

6 40 1328 Kain Sibold 00:14:39.69 (37)

7 43 1319 Noah Brennan 00:15:02.37 (40)

5 St. Marys 00:13:47.14 8 130

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1330 Jake Ackroyd 00:12:25.37 8

2 15 1332 Jerimiah Cisco 00:12:57.51 15

3 34 1331 Ollie Chisholm 00:14:03.85 33

4 37 1337 Ethan Wilker 00:14:33.10 35

5 42 1333 Kaleb Kleinschmit 00:14:55.88 39

6 55 1336 Jaden Pence 00:16:34.23 (48)

7 59 1334 Gavin Luebke 00:18:20.33 (50)

6 Wapakoneta 00:14:18.16 5 145

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1350 Hayden Sell 00:12:08.56 6

2 18 1349 Zane Russell 00:13:03.28 18

3 33 1348 Reed Miller 00:13:54.16 32

4 49 1346 Landon Bacon 00:16:03.40 44
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WBL Championships - MS Boys - October 16 2021

5 51 1351 Graham Shively 00:16:21.40 45

7 Defiance 00:14:13.54 7 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 1299 William Horvath 00:13:19.79 23

2 24 1301 Hendrix Meyers 00:13:20.40 24

3 31 1296 Jameson Burris 00:13:46.01 30

4 45 1295 Jayden Acosta 00:15:19.83 41

5 46 1302 Graddy Schaffer 00:15:21.68 42

6 53 1300 John Kissner 00:16:32.41 (46)

7 54 1298 Jackson Hornish 00:16:34.19 (47)

8 Kenton 00:15:15.28 5 189

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 1309 Gatlin Davis 00:13:42.35 28

2 32 1310 Caiden Dye 00:13:52.23 31

3 41 1306 Isaac Blevins 00:14:48.61 38

4 47 1308 Sawyer Buxton 00:15:38.97 43

5 58 1312 Trevor Roesner 00:18:14.23 49
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WBL Championships - MS Boys - October 16 2021

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1287 Colin Buening 8th 00:11:29.32 Celina

2 2 1314 Cooper Fischer 8th 00:11:29.38 Ottawa

3 3 1289 Kaleb Dameron 7th 00:12:02.41 Celina

4 4 1292 Caleb Lehman 7th 00:12:04.83 Celina

5 5 1344 Harrison Sloan 7th 00:12:05.01 Van Wert

6 6 1350 Hayden Sell 8th 00:12:08.56 Wapakoneta

7 7 1340 Johan Gemmer 8th 00:12:22.13 Van Wert

8 8 1330 Jake Ackroyd 8th 00:12:25.37 St. Marys

9 9 1293 Elon Montague 8th 00:12:27.19 Celina

10 10 1342 Gabe Jones 8th 00:12:30.98 Van Wert

11 11 1316 Connor Johnson 8th 00:12:40.25 Ottawa

12 12 1318 Ethan Weis 7th 00:12:41.64 Ottawa

13 13 1294 Eli Spring 8th 00:12:44.01 Celina

14 14 1325 Luke Marshall 7th 00:12:56.46 Shawnee

15 15 1332 Jerimiah Cisco 8th 00:12:57.51 St. Marys

16 16 1317 Gage Recker 7th 00:12:57.57 Ottawa

17 17 1322 Connor Hoops 8th 00:12:59.82 Shawnee

18 18 1349 Zane Russell 7th 00:13:03.28 Wapakoneta

19 19 1343 Talan Mosier 7th 00:13:06.64 Van Wert

20 20 1341 Draydon Hoffman 7th 00:13:10.22 Van Wert

21 (21) 1338 Nate Bowen 7th 00:13:15.44 Van Wert

22 22 1313 Nolan Duling 7th 00:13:18.02 Ottawa

23 23 1299 William Horvath 8th 00:13:19.79 Defiance

24 24 1301 Hendrix Meyers 8th 00:13:20.40 Defiance

25 25 1320 Josh Brenneman 8th 00:13:24.37 Shawnee

26 26 1323 Harroun Jmiai 8th 00:13:29.36 Shawnee

27 (27) 1286 Jackson Bange 7th 00:13:36.36 Celina

28 0 1284 Thomas Snyder 7th 00:13:37.99 Bath

29 28 1309 Gatlin Davis 8th 00:13:42.35 Kenton

30 (29) 1339 Isaak Castillo 7th 00:13:42.67 Van Wert

31 30 1296 Jameson Burris 8th 00:13:46.01 Defiance

32 31 1310 Caiden Dye 7th 00:13:52.23 Kenton

33 32 1348 Reed Miller 7th 00:13:54.16 Wapakoneta

34 33 1331 Ollie Chisholm 8th 00:14:03.85 St. Marys

35 34 1327 Isaiah Robertson 7th 00:14:26.27 Shawnee

36 0 1285 Jonathan Zhang 7th 00:14:26.63 Bath

37 35 1337 Ethan Wilker 8th 00:14:33.10 St. Marys

38 (36) 1290 Jackson Dickerson 8th 00:14:38.07 Celina

39 0 1345 Gavin Springer 8th 00:14:39.51 Van Wert

40 (37) 1328 Kain Sibold 7th 00:14:39.69 Shawnee

41 38 1306 Isaac Blevins 7th 00:14:48.61 Kenton

42 39 1333 Kaleb Kleinschmit 7th 00:14:55.88 St. Marys

43 (40) 1319 Noah Brennan 8th 00:15:02.37 Shawnee

44 0 1324 Hayden Klett 8th 00:15:11.16 Shawnee

45 41 1295 Jayden Acosta 8th 00:15:19.83 Defiance

46 42 1302 Graddy Schaffer 7th 00:15:21.68 Defiance

47 43 1308 Sawyer Buxton 7th 00:15:38.97 Kenton

48 0 1288 Joel Coatney 8th 00:15:43.61 Celina

49 44 1346 Landon Bacon 8th 00:16:03.40 Wapakoneta

50 0 1291 Mason Larger 7th 00:16:03.88 Celina

51 45 1351 Graham Shively 8th 00:16:21.40 Wapakoneta
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WBL Championships - MS Boys - October 16 2021

52 0 1329 Connor Vondrell 8th 00:16:31.75 Shawnee

53 (46) 1300 John Kissner 7th 00:16:32.41 Defiance

54 (47) 1298 Jackson Hornish 7th 00:16:34.19 Defiance

55 (48) 1336 Jaden Pence 8th 00:16:34.23 St. Marys

56 0 1326 Gabe Myers 8th 00:16:55.87 Shawnee

57 0 1283 Tevin Lever-Rose 7th 00:17:25.61 Bath

58 49 1312 Trevor Roesner 7th 00:18:14.23 Kenton

59 (50) 1334 Gavin Luebke 7th 00:18:20.33 St. Marys

60 0 1335 Carson Morris 7th 00:19:06.71 St. Marys
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